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CONCHIP

CANARIAS

CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

(W

ABREU BARROSO
412 ABREU MARTINEZ
391  ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ
376  ADAN GONZALEZ
483  AFONSO PEREZ

514 ALMAGRO

410 ALVAREZ GARCIA
380 ALVAREZ GARCIA
413 ALVAREZ GUARDIA
459  ARVELO HERNANDEZ
452 BAKIA

401  BARRETO CARBALLO
467  BARROSO GONZALEZ
422 BAUTE BATISTA

439  BELLO GARCIA

478 BENCOMO GARCES

462  BETHENCOURT GONZALEZ

469  BIGLIERI KRAVETZ
473  BOU

492  BRAVO HERNANDEZ
441  CABRERA MARTIN
461  CALDERON CENTAN
493  CAMPOS GOMEZ
411  CARBALLO PEREZ
430  CARRO TEJERA

488  CASTRO RINCON
417  CERDENA

402  CERDENA VENTURA
476  CHAVEZ GONZALEZ
418  CORREA PLASENCIA
443  CORTJO HERNANDEZ
408  CREGO CHAVES

470  CUESTA RODRIGUEZ
484  DELGADO

474  DELGADO BAEZ

4KM XII INFINITYXTREME 2020
SALIDA 4

POR APELLIDOS

ADRIAN
ECHEDEY
ARMINDO
ABEL

PABLO NOEL
TAMARA
DAVID
ALEJANDRA
EDUARDO
MARCOS

KLEA
CAROLINA
MARTA
FRANCISCO MAN
JOSE ADONIRAM
NOE

MARIA JOSE
MATIAS GABRIEL
MONICA
RAYCO

JOSE DAVID
MARIA GIMENA
ROCIO ZULAY
DORIS

JAIME

PEDRO LUIS
FABIAN
CATHAYSA
NAYRA

FABIO ALBERTO
JOSE IGNACIO
DAVID
MAURICIO

PATRICIA

NAIRA

HORIZON TRAINING
TIMEFIT

CANARY XTREME TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER
MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER
MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

EQUIPO WIII FIT

HORIZON TRAINING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER
TIMEFIT

INDEPENDIENTE

MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER
LA QUINTA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIMEFIT

TIMEFIT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIMEFIT

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 1

VETERANO 3

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

VETERANO 1

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

VETERANO 1

VETERANO 1

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

VETERANA 2

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

VETERANO 1

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 2

VETERANA 1

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 2

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

Santa ursula
TENERIFE
Tacoronte
Tacoronte

LA LAGUNA

LA LAGUNA

Los Realejos

Los Realejos

La orotava

El sauzal

Buzanada

Los Realejos

Los Realejos
TENERIFE

La Matanza

LOS REALEJOS

La Orotava
CANDELARIA
Tenerife

TEGUESTE

LOS REALEJOS
TENERIFE

Glimar

Los Realejos

santa ursula

Santa cruz de tenerife
Santa Cruz de Tenerife
Santa Cruz de Tenerife
TENERIFE
TENERIFE

Cabo blanco Arona
CANDELARIA
TENERIFE

LA LAGUNA

ICOD DE LOS VINOS
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480

426

420

388

409

448

431

456

486

511

517

386

397

399

464

466

425

510

428

415

438

479

489

513

497

389

458

518

405

421

444

446

414

482

393

516

496

392

384

468

DELGADO MENDEZ
DELGADO ORTEGA
DIAZ CARTAYA

DIAZ FAJARDO

DIAZ GARCIA

DIAZ HERNANDEZ

DIAZ PALMERO

DIAZ PALMERO

DIEZ ALVAREZ

DONATE BOU

DORRILL BRADLEY
DORTA DIAZ

GALVEZ JIMENEZ
GARCIA DELGADO
GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA HERNANDEZ
GARCIA HERNANDEZ
GARCIA LEON

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ CAMPOS
GOMEZ CASTRO
GONZALEZ BELLO
GONZALEZ GANGURA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ LABRADOR
GONZALEZ LEON
GONZALEZ PEREZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ ABREU
HERNANDEZ DEL PINO
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ PALMERO
HERNANDEZ PEREZ
IGLESIAS BUSTAMANTE
JORGE HERNANDEZ

KENNAN

JUAN DANIEL
NOELIA

IVAN

FELIX RUIMAN
ANDRES JAVIER
DAVID

JUAN DAVID
JAVIER
LILIANA
PAULA
SELINA
VIRGINIA
ANA BELEN
CARMELO
CARMEN DESIRE
MARINA
MARIOLA
IBRAHIM
SAUL

IVAN MIGUEL
ELENA

JOSE A
NOELIA
RAFAEL
SERGIO
RUBENS JOSE
ANGEL DAVID
MAHY
YASMIRA
CRISTINA
FRANCISCO
JOSE MANUEL
JUAN CARLOS
EDUARDO JAVIER
PABLO
AYTHAMI
VICENTE JOEL
RUBEN

ASIER

ALEXIS

MARY

HORIZON TRAINING
TIMEFIT

INDEPENDIENTE

EQUIPO WIII FIT
CHIMAQUE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIMEFIT

TIMEFIT

TIMEFIT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIMEFIT

INDEPENDIENTE

MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER
INDEPENDIENTE

TIMEFIT

MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER
TOP TRAIL CANARIAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

EQUIPO WIII FIT

MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER
EQUIPO WIII FIT
INDEPENDIENTE

HORIZON TRAINING
INDEPENDIENTE

MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER
CHIMAQUE

CHIMAQUE
INDEPENDIENTE

HORIZON TRAINING

ELITE TRAINER

LA QUINTA

LALY TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

HORIZON TRAINING

INDEPENDIENTE

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 2

VETERANO 2

VETERANO 1

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

VETERANA 3

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

VETERANO 1

SENIOR FEM

VETERANA 3

VETERANA 2

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 2

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 1

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 1

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

VETERANO 3

VETERANO 3

VETERANO 1

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 2

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 2

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANA 3

La orotava
TENERIFE
TENERIFE

Santa Ursula

LA OROTAVA
SANTA CRUZ DE
TENERIFE
TENERIFE
TENERIFE

Buzanada
Tacoronte
TENERIFE

San Cristébal de la
LOS REALEJOS
LOS REALEJOS
TENERIFE

Los realejos

Los realejos
TENERIFE
TENERIFE
TENERIFE

La Orotava

Icod de los Vinos
Los Realejos

SAN CRISTOBAL DE LA
Icod de los Vinos
Santa ursula

BUENAVISTA DEL

SANTA URSULA
SABTA URSULA
Tacoronte

Santa Ursula

Santa cruz se Tenerife
TACORONTE

LOS REALEJOS

SANTA CRUZ DE
Santa Ursula

Icod

Dublin
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453

515

445

454

471

437

398

394

440

433

512

434

475

383

435

429

490

442

485

390

a77

457

407

382

436

406

450

416

379

499

451

491

455

519

472

396

400

423

500

498

KROES
LABRADOR

LOMOND VULE

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ JIMENEZ
LOPEZ MARTIN

LUIS BUERBAUM

LUIS GONZALEZ

LUIS MARTIN

LUIS PEREZ
MACHADO PEREZ
MARCHETTI
MARICHAL GONZALEZ
MARTIN

MARTIN GUADARRAMA
MARTIN HERNANDEZ
MARTIN LEON
MENDEZ LUIS

MESA PAEZ

MILLA GONZALEZ
MIRANDA LOPEZ
MIRANDA LOPEZ
MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ
MONCADA ALMADA
MONGE GINER
MONTANEZ TOMAS
NUNEZ RODRIGUEZ
PACHECO DORTA
PANTOJA

PERDOMO ENCINOSO
PEREZ GARCIA

PEREZ OCAMPOS
PEREZ RAMOS
QUINTERO DOMINGUEZ
RAMOS DELGADO
RAMOS HERNANDEZ
RAVELO GUTIERREZ
REYES AVILA

RIVERO GALLARDO
ROCIO RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ BLANCO

BRIAC
LALI

TERESA

JOSEFA

LARA

MERCEDES
JORGE

CARMEN
BEATRIZ

JOSE DAILOS
JESSICA

SERENA

JESSICA

NAYRA
ALEJANDRO
JESUS

JACOB

RAFAEL

JOSE GREGORIO
PAULA

ARIDIAN
NAZARET ESTEFA
LuUCIO

DANIELA
ALEJANDRO
JESUS
CRISTOBAL
JUDITH

ENRIQUE

AITOR
SANTIAGO
JULIAN

RAFAEL JESUS
LAURA DEL CARM
YERAY

MOISES

CARLOS
CARMEN LOURDE
GELACIO

SARA

SACHA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ELITE TRAINER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TIMEFIT
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TIMEFIT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
HORIZON TRAINING
TIMEFIT
INDEPENDIENTE
CHIMAQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
EQUIPO WIII FIT
MASTODONTES
TIMEFIT
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

MUEVE-T TRAINING CENTER

CM LAURISILVA

INDEPENDIENTE

MAP TRAIL SPACIO SALUD

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

VETERANO 3

VETERANA 2

SENIOR FEM

VETERANA 3

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

VETERANA 1

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 1

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

VETERANO 2

VETERANO 1

VETERANO 1

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 3

VETERANO 3

VETERANO 2

VETERANA 1

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR FEM

VETERANO 3

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

Las Chafiras
Los Realejos
La laguna

TENERIFE

TENERIFE

Los Realejos
TENERIFE

SAN CRISTOBAL DE LA
Guaza

Los realejos

Tenerife

TENERIFE

Los Realejos
TENERIFE

Santa cruz de tenerife
TENERIFE

TENERIFE

Los Realejos

La Matanza
TENERIFE

TENERIFE

La orotava

TENERIFE

La Orotava

Santa Cruz de Tenerife
SANTA CRUZ DE

LOS REALEJOS

Arona

TENERIFE

Ortigal bajo la laguna
Los Realejos

Los realejos

Barrnco grande
Glimar

TENERIFE

TENERIFE

TENERIFE

TENERIFE

Santa Ursula

candelaria
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RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

381

378

403

495

385

404

460

387

419

427

465

494

487

449

432

463

424

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ TORRES

RODRIGUEZ VERA

SACRAMENTO MARTIN

SANCHEZ PEREZ
SANCHEZ RUIZ
SOLANO LOPEZ
SOTO GUERRERO
SOTO GUERRERO
TORRES GONZALEZ
TRUJILLO MARTIN
VAZQUEZ RAMOS
VELEZ ECHEVERRY
VIERA GONZALEZ

YANES HERNANDEZ

|4 MARZOE

4km / 8 km

NOELIA
ALEJANDRA
ADRIAN
CRISTIAN MIGUEL
ROSI

ALFREDO
CRISTINA

MARIA DE LAS NIE
ANA MARIA
FEDERICO

IVAN

MARIO

ROSA MARIA
PEDRO LUIS

JUAN PABLO
JEFREN

MARIA SONIA

IBALLA

INDEPENDIENTE

KCS

INDEPENDIENTE

VALKNUT.OCRTEAM

MAP TRAIL ESPACIOSALUD

LA QUINTA
INDEPENDIENTE
CHIMAQUE
TIMEFIT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TIMEFIT

INDEPENDIENTE

MUEVE T TRAINNING CENTER

INDEPENDIENTE

4R

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANA 3

VETERANO 1

SENIOR FEM

VETERANA 2

SENIOR FEM

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC

VETERANA 1

VETERANO 3

SENIOR MASC

VETERANO 1

VETERANA 2

SENIOR FEM

TENERIFE
TENERIFE
Tegueste
Adeje

La laguna
santa ursula
Icod de los Vinos
LA OROTAVA
TENERIFE
Antigua
TENERIFE
TENERIFE
TENERIFE

LOS REALEJOS
TENERIFE
TENERIFE
TENERIFE
CRUZ SANTA
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